1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato
Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto
Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910815724803321

Reshaping education in the 1990s : perspectives on primary schooling /

/ edited by Rita Chawla-Duggan and Christopher J. Pole
London ; ; Washington, : Falmer Press, 1996

1-135-71702-8
1-135-71703-6
0-203-26174-7
1-280-10895-9
9786610108954
0-203-45403-0

[1st ed.]
ix, 202 p. :ill

Chawla-DugganRita
PoleChristopher J <1959-> (Christopher John)

372.12/00941

Education, Elementary - Great Britain

Education and state - Great Britain

Curriculum planning - Great Britain

Teachers - Training of - Great Britain

Elementary school teachers - Great Britain - Social conditions
Elementary school teaching - Social aspects - Great Britain

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

A selection of papers from the Centre for Educational Development,
Appraisal and Research Conference held in 1994 at the University of
Warwick.

Includes bibliographical references and index.
Book Cover -- Title -- Copyright -- Contents.

This study focuses on the National Curriculum and its impact on
primary teaching and learning. Included is a look at international
practices, a review of educational reform, and a debate upon
professionalism and primary school teaching.



