Record Nr.	UNINA9910815724803321
Titolo	Reshaping education in the 1990s : perspectives on primary schooling / / edited by Rita Chawla-Duggan and Christopher J. Pole
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; Washington, : Falmer Press, 1996
ISBN	1-135-71702-8 1-135-71703-6 0-203-26174-7 1-280-10895-9 9786610108954 0-203-45403-0
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	ix, 202 p. : ill
Altri autori (Persone)	Chawla-DugganRita PoleChristopher J <1959-> (Christopher John)
Disciplina	372.12/00941
Soggetti	Education, Elementary - Great Britain Education and state - Great Britain Curriculum planning - Great Britain Teachers - Training of - Great Britain Elementary school teachers - Great Britain - Social conditions Elementary school teaching - Social aspects - Great Britain
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	A selection of papers from the Centre for Educational Development, Appraisal and Research Conference held in 1994 at the University of Warwick.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover Title Copyright Contents.
Sommario/riassunto	This study focuses on the National Curriculum and its impact on primary teaching and learning. Included is a look at international practices, a review of educational reform, and a debate upon professionalism and primary school teaching.

1.